Original - System Toilet Rolls

ST10 compatible

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

BLACK
siatine

CcoO,
FSC cradle tocray neutralised

wewfscorg
FSC* C016151

COMPANY CERTIFICATES: 1SO 9001 1SO 14001 ISO 50001

314650

BlackSatino Original system toilet rolls offer the user optimum comfort and hygiene. These toilet rolls are produced CO, neutralised from

recycled office paper as the most important raw material. The products are also supplied in user-friendly, easy-to-open packaging.

Through a recycling agreement, the office paper that is generated as waste in your organisation can be used as raw material for BlackSatino
Original toilet paper. You are welcome to contact us for more information about such possibilities.

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Colour

Coding

label / certification

EAN CU

Quality

Layer

Sheetsize

Length / Roll (m)
Grammage g/sgm/Ply
net weight per transport unit (kg)
EAN pallet

Pallet

net weight per pallet (kg)
Pallet height (cm)
Pieces / Pallet

Article number Palette

White

ST10

Cradle to Cradle Silver, EU Ecolabel, FSC® certificated, CO2 neutral
4000735351367
100% recycled

3

14x9.8

70

15.5

7.6
4000735351374
EURO

321.4

225

42

314651

WEPA Professional GmbH Ronkhauser Straf3e 26 T +49 (0)2932 307-0 www.blacksatino.eu
59757 Arnsberg F +49 (0)2932 307-8040 info@blacksatino.eu

16.07.2024 Page 1/1



