



COMPANY CERTIFICATES: ISO 9001 ISO 14001 ISO 50001









info@blacksatino.eu

Original - System Toilet Rolls

ST10 compatible

314650

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

BlackSatino Original system toilet rolls offer the user optimum comfort and hygiene. These toilet rolls are produced CO_2 neutralised from recycled office paper as the most important raw material. The products are also supplied in user-friendly, easy-to-open packaging.

Through a recycling agreement, the office paper that is generated as waste in your organisation can be used as raw material for BlackSatino Original toilet paper. You are welcome to contact us for more information about such possibilities.

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Colour	White
Coding	ST10
label / certification	Cradle to Cradle Silver, EU Ecolabel, FSC® certificated, CO2 neutral
EAN CU	4000735351367
Quality	100% recycled
Layer	3
Sheetsize	14 x 9.8
Length / Roll (m)	70
Grammage g/sqm/Ply	15.5
net weight per transport unit (kg)	7.6
EAN pallet	4000735351374
Pallet	EURO
net weight per pallet (kg)	321.4
Pallet height (cm)	225
Pieces / Pallet	42
Article number Palette	314651

WEPA Professional GmbH Rönkhauser Straße 26 T +49 (0)2932 307-0 www.blacksatino.eu

59757 Arnsberg F +49 (0)2932 307-8040

16.07.2024 Page 1 / 1